Route 502 Express Bus—Watertown - Copley Square
Route 504 Express Bus—Watertown or Newton Corner Downtown Boston
(

/Roajzte X BackBay- \ /Route 504 Downtown Boston \ Fall September 3, 2017 - December 30, 2017
5 Logan Expres_s:
Copley 00 2oL DA , 502 Express—-Watertown-Copley Square
www.massport.com @ Ffa“k\m St
Square Z
N > Dropdif = DOWNTOWN . 504 Express-Watertown-Downtown
w2 COPLNE CROSSING Nows Boston
%
:%" BPL @ 4 :
g B 2 s = Serving
Nhaws&| PN at & e Newton Corner
& S q
& % N @ e Prudential Center
S <, S q q
Masapiké & o Down'town Business & Shopping
% ¢ [y * Red Line
F < 3 .
Masspike ORANGE LINE " K e % ~ *Orange Line
B B o L L BACK BAY [ SOUTH -
} SOUTH ENDEY : STATION -
Copley mtrak < .
Piace W‘w"" Q;F -
&"69 ESSe)( /i
S M !
N ébs/& I\
Watertown
9 Yard
[
Ngg‘ﬁ%’; 3(502)(504) Mass, 7
(.‘—Dr“‘-...._......-.-........-n---II.-...-..U.IPPIke o \
3 N . *
Exit 17 Express to/from S .
= Boston via MassPike * , i
RN (&) A
> ~
'0. 040
< Massachusetts Bay
Ty @ Transportation Authorit
@ Indicates MBTA pass and fare sales locations. Ty (AN AN ENE NN Ny R R R RN P Yy
Fare vending machines are also located at all Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100
k subway stations and Dudley Station. /

(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com



502 Weekday 504 Weekday 504 Saturday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave  Depart Arrive Leave Depart Arrive Leave Depart Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Depart Arrive Leave  Depart Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Depart Arrive
Watertown Newton St. James @ | St. James @ Newton Watertown | Watertown  Newton Stuart @ Federal & | Federal & St. James @ Newton Watertown | Watertown Newton Stuart @ Federal & | Federal & St. James @ Newton Watertown
Yard Corner  Dartmouth Dartmouth ~ Corner Yard Yard Corner Dartmouth  Franklin Franklin Dartmouth ~ Corner Yard Yard Corner Dartmouth Franklin Franklin Dartmouth  Corner Yard
6:45A 648A T7:01A | 7:04A 7:12A T7:19A| 6:20A  6:22A ... 6:38A | 6:25A ... 6:38A 6:42A | 7:30A 7:32A 7:42A  7:51A| 8:00A 8:10A  8:20A 8:21A Route 504 No service
6:59 7:02 7:15 719 7:07 7:35 6:35 6:37 ... 6:53 6:45 ... 6:58 7:03 8:05 8:07 8:17 8:26 8:35 8144 8:55 8:58
7:07 7:10 7:23 7:26 7:36 7:44 6:50 6:52 ... 7:11 7:00 ... 7:15 7:20 8:40 842 8:53 9:03 9:10 9119 9:30 9:33 on Sunday
: : : : ' : 7:00 703 ... 7:24 715 L 7:30  7:35 9:15  9:17 928  9:38 9:45 9:54 10:05 10:08
7:15 7:18 7:32 7:37 7:47 7:55 7:10 713 ... 7:34 728 ... 7:43 7:48 9:50 9:52 10:03 10:15 10:20 10:29 10:40 10:43
723 726 7:46 | 7:48 758 806 [ 7:20 723 ... ra4 | 741 756 801 | 4005 10:27 10:38 10:50 | 10:55 11:04 11:15 11:18
731 734 785 | 756 806 814 | 729 782 ... 788 TS w808 B2 14100 1102 11114 1124 | 11:35 1144 1155 11:58
7:39 7:42 8:03 8:06 8:16 8:24 7:47 750 ... 813 811 ... 8:07 8:33 11:40 11:42 11:54 12:04P
7:47 7:50 8:11 8:14 8:24 8:32 7:56 7:59 ... 8:24 820 .. 8:36 8:42 12:15P 12:29P 12:41P 12:49P Route 502 & 504
7:55 7:58 8:19 8:22 8:32 8:40 |s8:04 8:08 ... 8:33 841 ... 8:57 9:03 12:20P 12:22P 12:34P 12:46P| 12:55 1:09 1:21 1:29 u
8:03 8:06 8:27 8:32 8:42 8:50 g?g g?g ..... gij g?g 9:05A g;g g;g 1:00 1:02 1:13 1:25 1:35 1:49 2:01 2:09 Express Bus—-
. . . . . . : a9 : e : : 1:40 1:42 1:53 2:05 2:15 2:29 2:41 2:49
Al B B T R EE IEE B EIEE B B B virshovei
: : : : =S : : : : 3:00 3:02 3:13 3:24 | 3:35 3:49  4:01 4:03 Copley Square or
8:25 8:28 8:49 8:47 8:51 ... 9:16 10:30 10:42 10:51  10:55 3:40 3:42 3:53 4:04 4:10  4:24 4:35  4:37
8:32 8:35 8:56 8:57 9:01 ... 9:26 11:00 11:12 11:21 11:25 : : : : : : : : Downtown Boston
838 841 901 3:45p  4:05p a:10p | 297 9:09 9:20A 9:34 [11:30 11:42 1151 11:55 415 417 428 439 | 445 459 511 513
: : : : : : 9:20 9:22 9:34 9:48 4:50 4:52 5:03 5:14 5:20 5:33 5:45 5:47
8:45  8:48 9:07 4:10 4:30 4:35 9:30 9:32 9:44 9:58 |12:00N 12:12P 12:21P 12:25P 5:25 5:27 5:38 5:49 5:55 6:08 6:20 6:22
8:57 9:00 9:16 4:24 4:44 4:49 9:45 9:47 9:59 10:13 12:30P 12:42 12:51 12:55 6:00 6:02 6:14 6:26 6:30 6:43 6:51 6:54
4:37 457 5:02 ]8;38 18;25 18512 ]8;22 }ggg 1 }gg 15; 6:35 6:37 6:47 6:59 | 7:05 7:18 7:26 7:29
4:14P 4:A7P  4:30P | 4:50 510 515 | 49046 1402 1142 1126 | 2:00 2.2  2:23 2:27 | (0 712 723 735 | 740 753 801 8:04
4:39 4:42 4:55 5:03 5:24 5:29 11:30 1132 11:42 11256 %gg %‘;’g ggg gg; These routes are not intended for local non-highway travel.
4:53 4:56 5:09 5:16 5:37 5:42 12:00N 12:02P 12:12P 12:26P 3:20 ) 3:36 3:42 Inbound bus stops before the route enters the highway are
5:07 5:10 5:23 5:30 5:51  5:56 : : : : S : : pickup only. Outbound bus stops after the route exits the i HE e abilis
12:30P  12:32 12:42 12:55 3:33 ... 3:49 3:55 : X All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
5:20 5:23 5:36 5:43 6:02 6:09 . . . . . . . highway are dropoff only. For local travel, please use Route 57. ©
5 1:00 1:02 1:12 1:25 3:44 ... 4:00 4:06
134 5:37 5:50 5:57 6:12 6:19 1:30 1:32 1:42 1:54 3:55 ... 4:12 4:18 Inner Inner Express  Inner Express
5:47 5:50 6:03 6:10 6:25 6:32 2:00 2:02 2:12 2:24 4:06 @ ... 4:25 4:31 Fare Express + Local Bus + Subway
6:01 6:03 6:16 6:24 6:39 6:46 2:30 2:32 2:42 2:54 4:17 ... 4:36 4:42 .
: : ) : : : 3:00 3:02 3:14 3:27 4:28 ... 4:47 4:53 CharlieCard $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
o2y 620 ouz | ous oy gap | 0 3m2 x44 367 | 439 .. 458 507 CharlieTicket ~ $5.00 $7.00 $7.75
: : : : : : : : : : PY e : : Cash-on-Board ~ $5.00 $7.00 $7.75
6:41 6:43 6:56 7:05 7:20 7:27 4:00 4:02 ... 4:26 5:01 ... 5:27 5:37
4:13 415 .. 439 | 511 .. 5:37  5:47 Student $2.50 $2.50 $2.50
4:25 4:27 ... 4:51 5:22 ... 5:48 5:58 Senior/TAP** $2.50 $2.50 $2.50
4:38 4:40 ... 5:04 5:33 ... 5:59 6:09 VALID PASSES: Inner Express Bus ($128/mo.), Outer Express Bus ($168/mo.),
4:48 4:50 ... 5:14 5:45 ... 6:11 6:21 commuter rail, and boat passes.
200 502 ... 5:26 | SI57 .. 6:23  6:31 Access CrarieCard nolders rid froe and f using » gide, the guide s free.
Route 502 NO SerVice on g;# g;g """ ggg gg? """ ggg ggz * Requires Student CharlieCard, available to students ;hrough parﬁcipaﬁné
- IV e - e e - - middle schools and high schools.
Saturday or Sunday 5:48 5:50 ... 6:10 6:33 ... 6:50 6:55 ** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
5:54 5:56 ... 6:14 6:45 ... 7:02 7:07 and persons with disabilities.
6:16 6:18 ... 6:36 7:20 ... 7:35 7:40
6:24 6:26 ... 6:44 750 .. 8:04 8:09 Fall 2017 Holidays
6:41 6:43 ... 7:01 October 9: see Weekday November 11: see Saturday

s -Does NOT run during school vacation

September 4, November 23 & December 25: see Sunday



